Adelaarslijst overall

Positie Naam

VO 0 N o0 U A W BN

Sacha Kofman
Ans Molenaar-Jacobs
Piet Bakker

Teun de Jong
Henk de Graaf
Cas Rood

Jacco Baas

Remco Broer
Alona Sharabani
Johan Provoost
Rob Smit

Hans Molenaar
Daniel Appelo
Uco Souverein
Henk Veenstra
Paul Bedijs

Gert de Jong

Bob Degeling
Koen Appelo
Kees Hoogland
Jaap Folsche
Benno van Straten
Maarten van den Haak
Arie v/d Ruit
Jacob Messchaert
Pieter Kofman
Willem Reus
Joost Broer
Cindy Franx
Jacco Franx

Cor Klouwers
Vasco Metten
Emil Tuytel
Vanessa Vogel
Laszlo Kreeft
Mariska Bakker
Ria Broer-Tushuizen
Ivon Edelenbosch
Alex Bielsma

Pieter Veenstra

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

40,50
51,88
53,64
53,67
54,22
54,47
54,50
54,97
55,82
58,80
59,60
61,04
62,30
64,64
66,52
66,85
68,38
70,84
70,86
71,33
71,38
72,33
74,76
75,09
75,56
76,52
76,69
77,72
79,57
79,90
80,07
80,21
80,71
81,57
81,67
83,47
84,70
84,74
84,93
85,19

10
17
28
27
27
15
26
29
I
10
15
26
27
Il
23
20
21
31
29
24
16
15
25
I
16
31
13
29
14
29
29
24
14
14
12
17
23
27
27
16

405
882
1502
1449
1464
817
1417
1594
614
588
894
1587
1682
711
1530
1337
1436
2196
2055
1712
1142
1085
1869
826
1209
2372
997
2254
1114
2317
2322
1925
1130
1142
980
1419
1948
2288
2293
1363
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Positie Naam

41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82

Frits van der Horst
Marlies Berkhout
Gerbrand Lub

Fred Broer

Arnold Appelo
Alida Bielsma

Hans Bos

Emiel Gobes
Marcel Breet
Marco Groot
Arjan Hollewand
Eric Karemaker
Peter de Jong

Jaap Landman
Dennis van der Noot
Annemieke Degeling
Thea v/d Ruit

Ton Gobes

Klaas Schuitemaker
Jan-Paul Degeling
Frans Bakker
Jasper Kofman

Roy Udo

Frank Bedijs

Anne Peereboom
Fred Willems

Alice Degeling
Tommy 2 Broer
Harriét Roosendaal
Tommy | Broer
Jaap Strating

Dave van der Schaaf
Jan Smith

Sander Kruissink
Dirk-Jan Vriend
Joost van der Veen
Pieter Keirsgieter
Bas Westhoff
Chantal Bakker
Kevin Feij
Werner de Groot

Richard Kouwenhoven

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

85,41
86,06
86,11
86,34
86,85
87,50
89,15
90,30
90,41
90,46
90,80
90,83
90,90
91,62
91,88
92,27
92,60
93,44
93,50
93,69
94,22
94,56
94,58
95,58
95,67
95,70
95,88
96,09
96,10
97,94
98,75
99,10
101,90
102,18
102,40
103,94
104,69
105,08
106,56
106,70
106,88
108,09

29
17
27
29
27
30
26
10
17
28
10
30
20
26
25
Il
10
16
10
13
18
16
24
19
15
10
16
I
30
17
20
10
31
22
I5
16
16
13
18
10
26
I

2477
1463
2325
2504
2345
2625
2318
903
1537
2533
908
2725
1818
2382
2297
1015
926
1495
935
1218
1696
1513
2270
1816
1435
957
1534
1057
2883
1665
1975
991
3159
2248
1536
1663
1675
1366
1918
1067
2779
1189

<

{000 KRR KRR R K]

< Rl KR}

T I I O A A A R R I

]I &R ORR LR R RR KRR K]

Pagina 2 van 9



Positie Naam

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
112
13
114
15
15
117
118
19
120
121
122
123
124

Ron Karemaker

Bart Groot

Jan Franx

Jan Ton

Hein Compier

Alle Wijsenbach

Niek Kramer

Alfred Schenk

Peter Wiert Landman

Corrina Smith

Vanessa Groeneveld-Bielsma

Monique Wijsenbach-Klein

Barry Vlietstra
Marjan Bedijs-van Dam
Barry Holwerda

Rik Noorman
Jorrit Stavenuiter
Mike Post

Pieter de Smeth
Karina Groot

Dick Degeling

Hans Thijs

Maarten Edelenbosch
Herman Rossenaar
Bauke van der Veen
Jan Bok

Willy Jong-de Wit
Bjorn Tijssen

Go Stavenuiter
Remo Groeneveld
Gerard Doesburg
Arie Post

Laus Postma
Robert Konijn
Claudia Cicero
Robin van der Noot
Cor Westerveld
Bart Schuurman
Johan Franx

Kees Hauwert
Tom Groot

Jan Velema

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

108,15
108,21
108,43
109,00
110,52
111,35
112,19
112,93
113,33
113,73
113,94
114,13
114,20
115,14
115,47
115,75
116,73
116,77
117,27
117,64
117,72
118,40
118,77
119,00
119,65
119,87
120,25
120,29
120,62
122,50
123,19
123,30
123,73
123,73
123,92
124,04
125,36
125,69
126,47
126,54
128,07
129,24

26
14
28
10
21
31l
16
30
I5
30
16
30
10
14
15
12
15
26
15
14
18
10
26
16
20
I5
12
14
21
16
6
10
I
22
25
25
I
16
17
13
14
21

2812
I515
3036
1090
2321
3452
1795
3388
1700
3412
1823
3424
1142
1612
1732
1389
1751
3036
1759
1647
2119
1184
3088
1904
2393
1798
1443
1684
2533
1960
1971
1233
1361
2722
3098
3101
1379
201 |
2150
1645
1793
2714
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Positie Naam

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
41
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Joost van Uden
Marieus Mantel
Ron van Wijk
Sylvia de Jong-Karel
Dirk Compas

Bas Kreeft

Mark Groeneveld
Nick van Dijk
Ronald Jonas
Wilco Sperling
Nico Alles

Jan Visser

Remco Bosma
Ernst Frese

Jeffrey Stuut

Elly Lub

Jack Keirsgieter
Willem Weel

Tim Rood

Ivonne Franx
Willem Wiersma
Heijme Vis
Dengenum Hennik
Bas Hofstede

llse Schouten

Mike Leegwater
Anton Overweel
Bert de Wit

Peter Koopen
Jolanda Alles
Gerrit Post
Maartje Hofstede
Irma Wijnands-Kort
Hans Visser

Cor Groot

Robin Louis Visser
Martine Slikker
Annig Lub-de Vries
Aaf Bielsma-de Vries
Jan - Jaap van Galen
Rick Stavenuiter

Rob de Jong

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

129,69
130,08
130,42
130,50
130,60
130,77
131,14
131,36
132,60
132,75
133,36
133,58
133,60
133,89
134,05
136,24
136,78
136,83
137,08
137,30
137,52
137,54
138,00
138,08
139,50
140,50
140,67
142,15
142,79
143,00
144,03
144,12
144,35
145,33
145,60
146,22
146,39
146,70
147,38
147,40
147,60
147,81

13
12
12
24
10
26
14
I
10
12
I
19
10
19
19
29
18
12
12
10
27
28
21
13
12
12
12
27
14
13
29
16
20
2|
25
18
18
10
13
15
10
26

1686
1561
1565
3132
1306
3400
1836
1445
1326
1593
1467
2538
1336
2544
2547
3951
2462
1642
1645
1373
3713
3851
2898
1795
1674
1686
1688
3838
1999
1859
4177
2306
2887
3052
3640
2632
2635
1467
1916
2211
1476
3843
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Positie Naam

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Paul Compier

Ina Kofman-Dol
Irene Holwerda-Bedijs
Cees Smit

Dennis van Wees
Bert van Dijk
Michel Vrijland
Berend-Jan van Dijk
Steven Lub

Henk Jan Bok

llse Bielsma

Richard van Goor
Harald Vos

Marc Out

Bob Leijen

André Stuut
Hanneke Vingerhoed
Hanneke Dorgelo
Meindert de Wit
Giuseppe Cicero
Mark Karemaker
Alwin Dekker
Peter Meester

Rick Franx

Jan Oldejans

Gre Molenaar
Petra Degeling
Sander Den blanken
Michel Schooneman
Marja Bok

Evelyn Smit

Frank Schouten
Liesbeth van Duin
Helen van der Horst
Jan Jong

Hessel Botman
Erwin Hofland
Ruben Visser

Jordie Groeneveld
Peter van Gijzen
Marjolein van Berkel

Joey Kreeft

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

148,23
148,56
149,25
149,45
149,50
149,79
149,90
149,97
150,20
150,41
51,10
151,33
151,84
152,03
152,40
152,50
152,50
152,94
153,00
153,05
153,50
153,70
153,75
154,00
154,45
155,09
155,27
155,27
155,30
155,39
155,56
156,07
156,30
156,64
156,67
157,45
158,00
158,39
158,50
159,46
161,06
161,14

13
16
12
Il
14
14
10
31
20
29
10
12
19
29
15
12
26
16
17
21
14
10
16
22
22

1927
2377
1791
1644
2093
2097
1499
4649
3004
4362
511
1816
2885
4409
2286
1830
3965
2447
2601
3214
2149
1537
2460
3388
3398
1706
1708
1708
1553
4351
2489
2185
1563
1723
3290
3464
1896
2851
2219
2073
2577
2256
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Positie Naam

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24|
24|
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Gerco Schilder
Tiede sr. Nauta
Arthur Bok

Michel van der Horst
Maartje van Dijk

Jan Ruiter

Damy van Gijzen
Bram Jacobs

Dolf Appelman

Martine Appelo-Klaassen

Rob Post

Gerard Bakker
Jan Botman
Dennis Franx
Kevin Wijsenbach
Daphne Hauwert
Arjan-Spek de Wit
Hans Groot
Menno Rood
Eddy Tensen
Betty Bielsma
Eize Hofstra
Robert Boon
Albert de Smeth
Stan Bakker
Martin Nieuwenhuis
Johan Hofstede
Gerard Broekhuizen
Arjan Coens
Edgar Hemke
Jildou Sytema
Susan Hoenselaar
Arnold de Wit
Mike Dekker
Klaas Kok

Ger Lub

Robert Smith
Steef Gronheid
Marjan Bielsma
lke Peerdeman
Geryjanne Klaassen

Nanne Groot

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

161,67
161,92
163,12
163,50
163,76
164,38
165,45
165,71
166,38
166,88
167,36
167,62
167,86
169,00
169,30
169,82
170,14
170,32
170,50
170,67
170,80
171,06
171,24
171,64
173,91
174,00
175,33
175,53
175,67
176,60
176,87
177,42
179,00
179,00
179,07
179,75
179,83
180,20
181,42
182,23
183,25
183,31

12
12
25
12
21
26
I
17
26
26
28
13
22
Il
10
Il
21
22
10
12
10
16
21

1940
1943
4078
1962
3439
4274
1820
2817
4326
4339
4686
2179
3693
1859
1693
1868
3573
3747
1705
2048
1708
2737
3596
1888
1913
2088
2630
2633
2108
2649
2653
3371
1790
1790
5193
5033
2158
4505
2177
2369
4398
2933
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Positie Naam

251
252
252
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Mark Slootstra
Nel Bok
Robert Smit
Koen Koopen
André Dekker
Ellen Broekhuizen
Patrick Bok
Rick Post
Niels Koomen
Gerlag Vis
Edwin de Vries
Jos Deen
Esther Post
Timon Lub

Jan Jacobs

Tjeerd Bielsma

Geurtje Landman-Dokter

Ton Edelenbosch
Arie Langedijk
Josselien Verbeek
Anja Kramer
Wim van Duin
Dennis Hansen
Swaas Dekker
Wouter Klaassen
Annette Stuut

Tim Busschops

Marcel Commandeur

Erwin Edelenbosch
Rene Post

Wil Kok de Haan
Jacco Sietses
Gerard Appelo
Harrie Stavenuiter
Arie Kooiman
Jaap Klaassen
Theo van Rensch
Elise Meester
Sonja Wijsma
Cor van Reeuwijk
Jeroen Sanstra

Robert Stijvers

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

183,60
184,00
184,00
184,64
187,36
188,36
192,17
192,71
193,47
195,26
197,36
197,60
198,26
200,15
200,46
200,83
201,10
202,43
203,70
205,75
209,36
209,56
210,92
211,74
212,50
213,90
214,00
214,33
215,18
216,31
216,84
219,15
219,63
220,84
221,69
223,83
224,80
225,50
225,55
225,62
230,67
231,48

10
10
14
14
I
25
24
17
I5
27
22
15
19
13
13
12
21
23
10
12
14
16
12
19
12
10
14
18
I
29
19
13
19
19
13
23
10
12
I
16
12
23

1836
1840
2576
2585
2061
4709
4612
3276
2902
5272
4342
2964
3767
2602
2606
2410
4223
4656
2037
2469
2931
3353
2531
4023
2550
2139
2996
3858
2367
6273
4120
2849
4173
4196
2882
5148
2248
2706
2481
3610
2768
5324
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Positie Naam

293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Chi-foe Tang
Gerda de Jong
Chris Bosch
Michiel Komen
William Appelman
Liza Karemaker
Eline Karemaker
Debbie Jonker

Arjen Klaassen

Fiona Hamlett-Parkhurst

Floris Hoffer
Loes Metten
Paul Parkhurst
Mark Bok

Ari Dekker

Nel Sanstra
John Appelman
Bart de Kroon
Harry Geurkink
Jan Groenendijk
Arjen Post

Aaf Groot

Aafke Kreeft
Carla de Jong
Mechie Gronheid
Ingrit van Diepen
Rob Riethof
Joost Berkhout
Ellen Appelman
Anja Steltenpool
Maja Blom
Ferry Boon
Annette Frese
Liesbeth Lub
Martha Buis
Bert Steyn

Linda Busschops
Ageeth Vriend
Gijs Sanstra

Rick de Boer

Jorien Hensbergen

Sonja van Leeuwen

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

233,83
235,92
237,40
238,64
238,83
239,19
243,53
248,60
250,00
252,44
253,27
253,90
254,75
255,05
255,91
256,07
258,45
261,00
261,10
261,38
261,68
262,45
263,45
264,30
265,60
265,64
268,70
268,77
269,82
277,43
278,00
283,27
283,38
285,18
288,92
291,22
297,10
303,05
306,00
307,18
313,42
317,00

12
12
15
I
18
16
I5
10
13
16
I
10
16
21
I
14
20
10
10
16
19

2806
2831
3561
2625
4299
3827
3653
2486
3250
4039
2786
2539
4076
5356
2815
3585
5169
2610
2611
4182
4972
2887
2898
2643
3984
3719
2687
3494
4587
3884
2780
3116
4534
3137
3756
6698
2971
6364
4284
3379
3761
4755
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Positie Naam

335
336
337
338
339

Boet Mantel
Bert Molenaar
Willie Steyn-Smit
Ben Hooijman

Leo Pot

zondag 30 juli 2023

Coéfficient Deelnames Puntentotaal Deelname TdB23

320,69
327,70
335,11
347,17
352,31

13
10
18
12
13

4169
3277
6032
4166
4580
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